Crown Point Home RUN 5K

Age Group Results

June 09, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K Run

	Female 1 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Lily Smrecansky
	
	5764
	9
	47
	29:15.2
	9:26/M

	2
	Olivia Kamstra
	
	5737
	8
	67
	35:58.4
	11:36/M

	3
	Abby Schuett
	
	4846
	8
	71
	36:58.2
	11:55/M

	4
	Eleanor Punak
	
	5777
	5
	84
	47:20.1
	15:16/M

	5
	Isabella Coulman
	
	5774
	6
	85
	47:20.3
	15:16/M

	 

	Male 1 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Landin Ready
	
	5757
	9
	28
	25:43.3
	8:18/M

	2
	Anthony Saberniak
	
	5759
	8
	29
	25:44.1
	8:18/M

	3
	Tyler Ready
	
	5758
	10
	40
	28:31.2
	9:12/M

	4
	Tyler Edgren
	
	5720
	10
	46
	29:08.5
	9:24/M

	5
	Luke Byrd
	
	4844
	8
	49
	29:52.4
	9:38/M

	6
	Haydn Eaton
	
	5776
	9
	50
	30:46.4
	9:55/M

	 

	Female 11 to 15

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Alex St. Amour
	
	5781
	14
	21
	24:00.3
	7:45/M

	2
	Jordaan Shuttz
	
	5762
	14
	23
	24:27.3
	7:53/M

	 

	Male 11 to 15

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Zachary Hoover
	
	5734
	13
	3
	19:49.1
	6:24/M

	2
	Josh Whitaker
	
	5770
	12
	6
	20:31.2
	6:37/M

	3
	Andrew Baumeister
	
	5706
	14
	9
	21:42.8
	7:00/M

	4
	Aaron Kamstra
	
	5736
	12
	10
	21:50.2
	7:03/M

	5
	Noah Fontaine
	
	5725
	14
	11
	21:53.7
	7:04/M

	6
	Eugene Ferrari
	
	5722
	14
	12
	21:54.3
	7:04/M

	7
	Blake Macke
	
	5750
	15
	17
	23:39.1
	7:38/M

	8
	Trevor Miller
	
	5751
	14
	18
	23:43.1
	7:39/M

	9
	Mac Anderson
	
	5701
	14
	19
	23:45.3
	7:40/M

	10
	Ryan Kepshire
	
	5740
	14
	20
	24:00.1
	7:45/M

	11
	Jacob Lusinski
	
	5748
	15
	39
	28:26.5
	9:10/M

	12
	Weston Lusinski
	
	5749
	12
	53
	31:10.7
	10:03/M

	13
	Jackson Smrecansky
	
	5763
	14
	62
	34:15.5
	11:03/M

	14
	George Babchuk
	
	5703
	12
	74
	38:36.3
	12:27/M

	15
	Kyle Hatton
	
	5733
	12
	75
	38:37.2
	12:27/M

	16
	Taylor Smrecansky
	
	5765
	12
	76
	38:40.1
	12:28/M

	17
	Hunter Komar
	
	5743
	12
	88
	48:31.2
	15:39/M

	 

	Female 16 to 20

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Lyndie Pierce
	
	5782
	16
	15
	22:47.3
	7:21/M

	 

	Male 16 to 20

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Chris Shellenberger
	
	5761
	20
	1
	18:53.5
	6:05/M

	 

	Female 21 to 25

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Janny Kleine
	
	5742
	24
	54
	32:08.2
	10:22/M

	2
	Elisabeth Woodworth
	
	5772
	24
	60
	34:12.2
	11:02/M

	 

	Male 21 to 25

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Danny Krause
	
	5744
	23
	22
	24:14.2
	7:49/M

	 

	Female 26 to 30

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kristin Szymczak
	
	5766
	26
	55
	33:07.8
	10:41/M

	 

	Male 26 to 30

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Brian Wagner
	
	4849
	28
	2
	19:15.4
	6:13/M

	2
	Adam Keilman
	
	5739
	27
	8
	21:24.2
	6:54/M

	 

	Female 31 to 35

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jamie Mitchell
	
	5775
	35
	26
	24:58.9
	8:03/M

	2
	Laura Bolger
	
	5709
	32
	30
	25:48.4
	8:19/M

	3
	Kiera Hagerman
	
	5731
	35
	52
	30:50.9
	9:57/M

	4
	Lindi Gubbins
	
	5727
	32
	56
	33:16.6
	10:44/M

	5
	Sara Trathen
	
	5767
	31
	58
	33:46.2
	10:54/M

	6
	Kathleen Edgren
	
	5719
	31
	59
	33:49.8
	10:55/M

	7
	Melissa Killian
	
	5741
	32
	64
	34:27.5
	11:07/M

	8
	Gina Brainard
	
	5710
	32
	65
	34:28.3
	11:07/M

	9
	Jillian Hadu-Dykstra
	
	5729
	32
	68
	36:53.8
	11:54/M

	10
	Heather Punak
	
	5754
	35
	86
	47:41.6
	15:23/M

	11
	Michelle Coulman
	
	5717
	33
	87
	47:59.9
	15:29/M

	 

	Male 31 to 35

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jeoff Dingeldein
	
	5718
	32
	16
	22:49.1
	7:22/M

	2
	John Hagerman
	
	5730
	32
	25
	24:34.7
	7:55/M

	3
	Thomas Gubbins
	
	5728
	32
	57
	33:19.8
	10:45/M

	 

	Female 36 to 40

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kristen Rappold
	
	5756
	37
	24
	24:33.5
	7:55/M

	2
	Megan Saberniak
	
	5760
	37
	31
	26:01.8
	8:24/M

	3
	Julie Kalvaitis
	
	5735
	40
	36
	27:09.5
	8:45/M

	4
	jennifer fontaine
	
	5724
	40
	45
	28:55.6
	9:20/M

	5
	Sue Young
	
	5773
	38
	61
	34:13.3
	11:02/M

	6
	Kris Morachino
	
	5752
	40
	63
	34:17.5
	11:04/M

	7
	Christine Kutanovski
	
	5746
	40
	72
	36:59.5
	11:56/M

	8
	Karyn Lorenz
	
	4845
	39
	73
	36:59.7
	11:56/M

	9
	Denise Dudy
	
	5779
	38
	78
	39:45.8
	12:49/M

	10
	Kate Tully
	
	5768
	39
	79
	42:28.4
	13:42/M

	11
	Angela Ballou
	
	5705
	36
	81
	42:29.9
	13:42/M

	12
	Teresa Myres
	
	5753
	37
	82
	42:32.7
	13:43/M

	 

	Male 36 to 40

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Leonard Coulman
	
	5716
	38
	34
	26:48.3
	8:39/M

	2
	Jay Fontaine
	
	5723
	39
	44
	28:55.2
	9:20/M

	3
	Jeff Punak
	
	5755
	38
	66
	35:18.8
	11:23/M

	4
	Tim Schuett
	
	4847
	36
	70
	36:57.7
	11:55/M

	 

	Female 41 to 45

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Katie Uran
	
	5785
	42
	32
	26:03.3
	8:24/M

	2
	Lisa Patrick
	
	5780
	42
	37
	27:52.2
	8:59/M

	3
	Laura Cotton
	
	5715
	41
	38
	28:21.6
	9:09/M

	4
	Carrie Best
	
	5708
	43
	43
	28:45.7
	9:16/M

	5
	Jennifer Byrd
	
	4843
	41
	80
	42:29.7
	13:42/M

	 

	Male 41 to 45

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Chris Buyer
	
	5713
	42
	4
	20:05.8
	6:29/M

	2
	mike ford
	
	5726
	41
	13
	21:54.7
	7:04/M

	3
	Eric Lusinski
	
	5747
	42
	14
	22:22.8
	7:13/M

	4
	Scott Angel
	
	5702
	44
	27
	25:03.8
	8:05/M

	5
	Steve Alessia
	
	5783
	43
	33
	26:07.9
	8:25/M

	6
	Ron Kamstra
	
	5738
	44
	35
	27:06.9
	8:45/M

	7
	Eric Evans
	
	5778
	41
	48
	29:32.1
	9:32/M

	 

	Male 46 to 50

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	David Brown
	
	5711
	48
	5
	20:06.9
	6:29/M

	2
	Ron Krause
	
	5745
	47
	7
	20:49.1
	6:43/M

	3
	Jim Jungels
	
	5784
	48
	41
	28:38.3
	9:14/M

	 

	Male 51 to 55

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Brad Best
	
	5707
	52
	42
	28:41.4
	9:15/M

	 

	Female 56 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Nancy White
	
	5771
	61
	77
	39:45.2
	12:49/M

	2
	Carrie Ready
	
	4848
	65
	83
	45:39.7
	14:44/M

	 

	Male 56 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Lawrence Hagerman
	
	5732
	65
	51
	30:47.5
	9:56/M

	2
	Larry Evans
	
	5721
	72
	69
	36:56.3
	11:55/M




